                           1
Rev_A0
WD3500 Series                                                     WD3500系列
3.50mm pitch/wire-to-board/wire-to-wire Connector
Overview
The WD3500 series features a 3.5*3.3 mm pitch pin layout,

WD3500 Series
Dimensions 尺寸
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Circuit
芯数
 Part number 型号      Plating电镀
  Dimensions 尺寸
（mm）
Parkage 包
装Q'ty/Tube
只/管装
Remake
可量产状态
A B C
8 WD3500-2WS04XXBT01W
XX:
W4=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
SN=Tin
3.50 6.00 7.60 28 *
12 WD3500-2WS06XXBT01W 5.00 8.50 10.10 21 *
22 WD3500-2WS11XXBT01W 7.50 11.00 12.60 13
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸
Ordering  Information 订购信息
X-Key
Y-Key
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Circuit
芯数
 Part number 型号
Plating电镀
  Dimensions 尺寸
（mm）
Parkage 包
装Q'ty/Tube
只/管装
Remake
可量产状态
X-Key Y-Key A B C X-Key Y-Key
8 WD3500-2WR04XXBT01W WD3500-2WR04XXBT02W
XX:
W4=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
SN=Tin
10.50 17.80 19.80 28 *
12 WD3500-2WR06XXBT01W WD3500-2WR06XXBT02W 17.50 24.80 26.80 21 *
16 WD3500-2WR08XXBT01W WD3500-2WR08XXBT02W 24.50 31.80 33.80 16 *
22 WD3500-2WR11XXBT01W WD3500-2WR11XXBT02W 35.00 42.30 44.30 13 *
30 WD3500-2WR15XXBT01W WD3500-2WR15XXBT02W 49.00 56.30 58.30 10 *
38 WD3500-2WR19XXBT01W WD3500-2WR19XXBT02W 63.00 70.30 72.30 8
4
WD3500 Series
Y-Key
X-Key
Dimensions 尺寸
Circuit
芯数
 Part number 型号
  Dimensions 尺寸
（mm）
Parkage 包
装Q'ty/Bag
只/袋装
Remake
可量产状态
X-Key Y-Key A B C X-Key Y-Key
8 WD3500-2H04B001W WD3500-2H04B002W 10.50 17.60 18.70 300 *
12 WD3500-2H06B001W WD3500-2H06B002W 17.50 24.60 25.70 300 *
16 WD3500-2H08B001W WD3500-2H08B002W 24.50 31.60 32.70 200 *
22 WD3500-2H11B001W WD3500-2H11B002W 35.00 42.10 43.20 150 *
30 WD3500-2H15B001W WD3500-2H15B002W 49.00 56.10 57.20 100 *
38 WD3500-2H19B001W WD3500-2H19B002W 63.00 70.10 71.20 50
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Adaptor Terminal 适配端子
型  号
Model number
线 径
Wire Diameter
电镀
Plating
WD3500-3TP18S401 18~22 AWG Gold
WD3500-TP18SN01 18~22 AWG Tin
WD3500-3TP22S401 22~28 AWG Gold
WD3500-TP22SN01 22~28 AWG Tin
WD3500-3TP28S401 22~28 AWG Gold
WD3500-TP28SN01 22~28 AWG Tin
WD3500-3TP30S401 28~30AWG Gold
WD3500-TP30SN01 28~30AWG Tin
 5